Telecon Minutes
ANSI C63.19

Method of Measurements for Compatibility between

Wireless Communications Devices

and

Hearing Aids

Time: 
Thursday, September 30, 2010 at 10:30 AM EST
Participants

Stephen Berger
Stephen Julstrom

Dave Chapman

Steve Whitesell
Stephen Liu
Linda Kozma-Spytek

Bob Hofmann
Dave Preves

Shawn Giguere
Kendra Green

Daoud Attiya
Minutes

1. The chair called the meeting to order.   Participants were identified and self-introductions were made.  
2. The agenda was reviewed and unanimously approved.
3. A review of ballot comments for draft revision 2.3 was continued with resolutions recorded in the comment resolution spreadsheet.

4. Next Telecons:

Tuesday, October 5, 2010, 11:00 AM EST
5. Adjourn
TELECON AGENDA

ANSI C63.19

Method of Measurements for Compatibility between

Wireless Communications Devices

and

Hearing Aids

Time: 
Thursday, September 30, 2010 at 10:30 AM EST

Phone Number: 
(218) 936-4700

Meeting ID: 
626642
1. Call to order and introductions

2. Approval of agenda

3. Continued review & resolution of ballot comments

4. Next Telecon Meeting:

TBD

5. Adjourn

	Conference Summary
	 

	Conference Type:
	Web-Scheduled Standard

	Conference Date:
	Thursday, September 30, 2010

	Reservation Start Time:
	09:30 AM Central Daylight Time

	Reservation End Time:
	10:55 AM Central Daylight Time

	Dial-in Number:
	1-218-936-4700

	Access Code:
	626xxx

	


	Conference Details

	#

Start Time

End Time

Caller Number

Mins.

1

09/30/2010 09:29 AM

10:36 AM

732-751-xxxx

68

2

09/30/2010 09:30 AM

10:36 AM

630-664-xxxx

66

3

09/30/2010 09:31 AM

10:37 AM

972-291-xxxx

67

4

09/30/2010 09:31 AM

10:37 AM

773-706-xxxx

66

5

09/30/2010 09:31 AM

10:37 AM

ano-nym-xxxx

66

6

09/30/2010 09:31 AM

10:37 AM

404-443-xxxx

66

7

09/30/2010 09:32 AM

10:03 AM

952-828-xxxx

32

8

09/30/2010 09:32 AM

10:37 AM

512-372-xxxx

65

9

09/30/2010 09:34 AM

10:37 AM

512-869-xxxx

63

10

09/30/2010 09:35 AM

10:02 AM

301-693-xxxx

28

11

09/30/2010 09:59 AM

10:00 AM

410-908-xxxx

1

12

09/30/2010 10:00 AM

10:08 AM

410-908-xxxx

8

13

09/30/2010 10:07 AM

10:37 AM

301-596-xxxx

30



	Total Calls:
	13

	Peak number of active lines:
	11

	Lines reserved:
	18


